
 

July 21, 2020
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Amherst, MA, USA
Network: Classic (PPO) & Plus
Your search criteria was expanded to: 44.0 Miles
Specialty: Oral Surgeon

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

 Handicap Accessible

© 2020 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



CONNECTICUT

CLASSIC (PPO)
Hartford 1

Oral Surgeon 1
Tolland 5

Oral Surgeon 5

MASSACHUSETTS

CLASSIC (PPO)
Berkshire 5

Oral Surgeon 5
Franklin 5

Oral Surgeon 5
Hampden 5

Oral Surgeon 5
Hampshire 7

Oral Surgeon 7
Worcester 7

Oral Surgeon 7

NEW HAMPSHIRE

CLASSIC (PPO)
Cheshire 8

Oral Surgeon 8

VERMONT

CLASSIC (PPO)
Windham 9

Oral Surgeon 9

Disclaimer Information 12

Table of Contents

II



Connecticut
Hartford
Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh  

Aspen Dental
25 Hazard Ave
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 745-0777

Abunasra, Nazeeh 

Aspen Dental
179 Deming St Ste A
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-6500

Abunasra, Nazeeh J
250 Lamberton Rd
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 688-3663

Abunasra, Nazeeh J
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma 

Columbia Dental
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Spanish, Polish

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Babayev, Imanuel
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Babayev, Imanuel
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Babayev, Imanuel 
401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Babayev, Imanuel 
366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Babayev, Imanuel 
841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Babayev, Imanuel 
242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Bangiyev, Simon 

Buckland Hills Dental
194 Buckland Hills Dr
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-0099

Bangiyev, Simon
Buckland Dental Office
194 Buckland Hills Dr Ste 1076
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-0099
Hindi, Italian, Korean, Spanish

Edibam, Naushad R 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Edibam, Naushad R 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Edibam, Naushad R
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Edibam, Naushad R
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Edibam, Naushad R 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Edibam, Naushad Ratan 

242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Fenton, David
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Fenton, David
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Connecticut (cont)

Hartford (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Fenton, David 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Fenton, David 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Fishbein, Gary T 

Dental Associates Of Ct
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Bulgarian, Greek, Hebrew, Hindi,
Punjabi, Gujarati, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Italian, Portuguese

Fishbein, Gary T 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Fishbein, Gary T 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Fishbein, Gary T 

15 Palomba Dr
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 741-3765

Galbraith, David Archibald 

Connecticut Maxillofacial Surg LLC
507 Hopmeadow St
Simsbury, CT 06070
(860) 658-0446

Gibbs, Ian C 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Gibbs, Ian C 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Gibbs, Ian C 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Gibbs, Ian C
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Gibbs, Ian C
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Gibbs, Ian Corey 

3 Northwestern Dr
Bloomfield, CT 06002
(860) 242-5594
Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Polish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Portuguese,
Tamil

Gibbs, Ian Corey 

Dental Associates Of Ct
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Bulgarian, Greek, Hebrew, Hindi,
Punjabi, Gujarati, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Italian, Portuguese

Gibbs, Ian Corey 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Gibbs, Ian Corey 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Gibbs, Ian Corey 

238C Tolland Tpke
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 327-5990
Spanish, Korean

Gibbs, Ian Corey
118 Elm St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 749-6088
Chinese, French, German, Korean,
Polish, French

Gibbs, Ian Corey 

242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Goldman, Jonathan Frank 

Jonathan F Goldman DMD
701 Cottage Grove Rd Bldg B
Bloomfield, CT 06002
(860) 242-6142

Howard, Joseph R
Central Connecticut Oral Surgery
836 Farmington Ave Ste 223
West Hartford, CT 06119
(860) 586-8507

Huang, David 

Buckland Hills Dental
194 Buckland Hills Dr
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-0099

Huang, David
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Huang, David 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Huang, David
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Connecticut (cont)

Hartford (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Huang, David 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Huang, David 

242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Huang, David 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Huang, David
Buckland Dental Office
194 Buckland Hills Dr Ste 1076
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 644-0099
Hindi, Italian, Korean, Spanish

Huang, David 

Bright Smiles LLC
1200 Park St Ste C
Hartford, CT 06106
(860) 951-3800
Spanish, Hindi

Kang, Brandon
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Kelly, Dorrance T
Central Connecticut Oral Surgery
836 Farmington Ave Ste 223
West Hartford, CT 06119
(860) 586-8507

Kelly, Dorrance T
Dr Dental Of Manchester
240 Spencer St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-8000
Chinese, Hindi, Korean, Persian,
Portuguese, Spanish, Turkish, Punjabi,
Malaysian, Gujarati

Kelly, Dorrance T
Enfield Plaza Family Dental
54 Hazard Ave Ste 50
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 745-8800
Spanish, Hindi

Kobakov, Mikhail
Central Connecticut Oral Surgery
836 Farmington Ave Ste 223
West Hartford, CT 06119
(860) 586-8507

Landesberg, Regina
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Landesberg, Regina 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Landesberg, Regina 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Landesberg, Regina
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Landesberg, Regina 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Lee, Karis 

3 Northwestern Dr
Bloomfield, CT 06002
(860) 242-5594
Spanish, Hindi, Korean, Polish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Portuguese,
Tamil

Lee, Karis
118 Elm St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 749-6088
Chinese, French, German, Korean,
Polish, French

Lee, Karis 

238C Tolland Tpke
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 327-5990
Spanish, Korean

Lee, Susan 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Lee, Susan
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Lee, Susan 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Lee, Susan
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Lee, Susan 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Connecticut (cont)

Hartford (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Mccabe, John 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Mccabe, John
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Mccabe, John
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Mccabe, John 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Mccabe, John 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Mcguire, Barry Roland 

Connecticut Maxillofacial Surg LLC
1080 Day Hill Rd
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 285-0889

Murdakhayev, Arsen 

242 Trumbull St
Hartford, CT 06103
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Murphy III, George A
110 Hopmeadow St Ste 200
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3551

Nguyen, Tuyen Dang
477 Connecticut Blvd Ste 106
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 289-4848
Polish

Peracchio, Paul C
945 Main St Ste 310
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 647-9926

Rosenlicht, Joel Lawrence
250 Lamberton Rd
Windsor, CT 06095
(860) 688-3663

Rosenlicht, Joel Lawrence
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 102
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 649-2272
Spanish

Saunders, Daniel R
945 Main St Ste 310
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 647-9926

Smullin, Steven E 

841 Enfield St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 645-0111
Chinese, Dutch, Greek, Hindi, Italian,
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Gujarati,
French

Smullin, Steven E
621 Farmington Ave
Hartford, CT 06105
(860) 645-0111

Smullin, Steven E 

401 Center St
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111
Hindi, Spanish, Gujarati, Punjabi, Arabic,
Korean, Hebrew, Russian, Urdu,
Chinese

Smullin, Steven E
483 Middle Tpke W Ste 309
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Smullin, Steven E 

366 Middle Tpke W
Manchester, CT 06040
(860) 645-0111

Smullin, Steven Edward 

238C Tolland Tpke
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 327-5990
Spanish, Korean

Smullin, Steven Edward
118 Elm St
Enfield, CT 06082
(860) 749-6088
Chinese, French, German, Korean,
Polish, French

Tingey, Ian C 

Connecticut Maxillofacial Surg LLC
507 Hopmeadow St
Simsbury, CT 06070
(860) 658-0446

Traub, Daniel J  

Great Expressions Dental Centers
122 Prospect Hill Rd
East Windsor, CT 06088
(860) 292-6600

Traub, Daniel J  

Great Expressions Dental Centers
1131 Tolland Tpke
Manchester, CT 06042
(860) 533-7270

Wachs, Kenneth R 

Dental Associates Of Ct
9 Avonwood Rd
Avon, CT 06001
(860) 284-4411
Bulgarian, Greek, Hebrew, Hindi,
Punjabi, Gujarati, Marathi (includes
Konkani), Italian, Portuguese

Wachs, Kenneth R 

Dental Associates Of Ct
381 Hopmeadow St
Weatogue, CT 06089
(860) 651-3781

Wachs, Kenneth R 

Dental Associates Of Ct
775 Main St
East Hartford, CT 06108
(860) 216-3585

Weyman, Brett A 

Connecticut Maxillofacial Surg LLC
507 Hopmeadow St
Simsbury, CT 06070
(860) 658-0446

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Connecticut (cont)

Tolland
Oral Surgeon
Fishbein, Gary T 

281 Hartford Tpke Ste 307
Vernon Rockville, CT 06066
(860) 872-8331

Kelly, Dorrance T 

Dr Dental Of Vernon PC
35 Talcottville Rd
Vernon Rockville, CT 06066
(860) 896-9000
Urdu, Korean, Hebrew, Spanish,
Yiddish, Hindi, Punjabi, Italian, Albanian,
Portuguese

Peracchio, Paul C
520 Hartford Tpke Ste H
Vernon Rockville, CT 06066
(860) 872-8575

Saunders, Daniel R
520 Hartford Tpke Ste H
Vernon Rockville, CT 06066
(860) 872-8575

Massachusetts
Berkshire
Oral Surgeon
Culver, Jimmy Lon
Great Expressions Dental Centers
5 Cheshire Rd Ste 16
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 684-1600

Dermody, Charles P 

Aspen Dental
690 Merrill Rd
Pittsfield, MA 01201
(413) 499-1880

Franklin
Oral Surgeon
Szal, Richard L
Community Health Center Of Franklin
Cty
450 W River St
Orange, MA 01364
(978) 544-7800

Szal, Richard L
102 Main St
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 774-2615
Arabic, Spanish

Szal, Richard L
338 Montague City Rd
Turners Falls, MA 01376
(413) 772-3748

Szal, Richard L
Community Health Center Of Franklin
Cty
164 High St
Greenfield, MA 01301
(413) 325-8700

Hampden
Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh 

Aspen Dental
1356 Boston Rd
Springfield, MA 01119
(413) 782-8700

Abunasra, Nazeeh 

935 Riverdale St
West Springfield, MA 01089
(413) 737-1800

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma
434 N Main St
East Longmeadow, MA 01028
(413) 526-9901

Blanco, David G
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Culver, Jimmy Lon
Great Expressions Dental Centers Of
Mass
2141 Boston Rd
Wilbraham, MA 01095
(413) 599-1600

Desesa, Christopher Robert
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Gupta, Abhishek
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Gupta, Abhishek
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Gupta, Abhishek
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Gupta, Abhishek
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Gupta, Abhishek
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Hein, Mary E
Great Expressions Dental Centers Of
Mass
2141 Boston Rd
Wilbraham, MA 01095
(413) 599-1600

Kim, Chi Young
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Kim, Chi-Young
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Kim, Chi-Young
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Kim, Chi-Young
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Kim, Chi-Young
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Kim, Chi-Young
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Kim, Somi
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Kim, Somi
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Langevin, Claude Jean
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Langevin, Claude Jean
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Langevin, Claude Jean
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Langevin, Claude-Jean
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Langevin, Claude-Jean
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Langevin, Claude-Jean
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Lee, David
1356 Boston Rd
Springfield, MA 01119
(413) 782-8700

Sheth, Sonam
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Sheth, Sonam
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Sheth, Sonam
Ludlow Dentistry And Braces
433 Center St Ste 7
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 610-2500

Sheth, Sonam
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Singer, Michael D
New England Family Dentsitry
366 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 783-0452

Singer, Michael D
Somi Kim DMD
405 Armory St
Springfield, MA 01104
(413) 732-1112

Singer, Michael D
Chicopee Dentistry And Braces PC
601 Memorial Dr Ste A
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 331-2124
Hindi, Gujarati, Urdu

Singer, Michael D
Childrens Dentistry Of Holyoke
2285 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 534-8700
Spanish

Singer, Michael D
Childrens Dentistry Of Springfield
376 Cooley St
Springfield, MA 01128
(413) 796-1616
Spanish

Torchia, John W
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Torchia, John W
505 Front St
Chicopee, MA 01013
(413) 420-2222
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Weinstock, Robert J
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire
Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Worcester
Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh 

Aspen Dental
14 Commercial Rd
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-9900

Ahmed, Layeeq
390 Southbridge St
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 832-0919

Azzouni, Laith S
390 Southbridge St
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 832-0919

Babameto, Blendi E
390 Southbridge St
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 832-0919

Beanland, David R
102 Shore Dr Ste 205
Worcester, MA 01605
(978) 392-9095

Chuang, Sung Kiang
44 Malden St
Worcester, MA 01606
(508) 852-7535

Chuang, Sung Kiang
1006 Grafton St
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 798-3229

Chuang, Sung Kiang
200 High St Apt 1
Clinton, MA 01510
(508) 854-2784
Arabic, Hindi, Telugu, Punjabi, Spanish,
Nepali (Nepalese)

Chuang, Sung Kiang
11 Norwich St Fl 3
Worcester, MA 01608
(508) 755-1119

Chuang, Sung Kiang
19 Tacoma St
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 852-1805

Culver, Jimmy Lon
567 Southbridge St
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 832-3317

Dipirro, Mary Elizabeth
567 Southbridge St
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 832-3317

Gilardetti, Robert S
102 Shore Dr Ste 205
Worcester, MA 01605
(978) 392-9095

Gupta, Abhishek
Oral Surgery Partners PC
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Gupta, Abhishek
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Gupta, Abhishek
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Helal, Deeb
330 Plantation St
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 753-1911
Arabic, Dutch, French, Portuguese,
Romanian, Spanish

Ilshahuome, Mohamed
130 Water St
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 878-8110
Arabic, Chinese, Portuguese, Spanish

Ilshahuome, Mohamed
14 Manning Ave
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 847-0110
Spanish

Ilshahuome, Mohamed
Community Health Connections Inc
175 Connors St
Gardner, MA 01440
(978) 410-6100
Spanish, Portuguese

Ilshahuome, Mohamed
326 Nichols Rd
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 878-8100
Chinese, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic

Kang, Albert
102 Shore Dr Ste 205
Worcester, MA 01605
(978) 392-9095

Kashmanian, John
26 Whalon St
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6919
French, Japanese, Spanish, Italian,
Albanian, Hindi, Punjabi

Kim, Chi Young 

Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Kim, Chi-Young
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Kim, Chi-Young
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Massachusetts (cont)

Worcester (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Kim, Chi-Young
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Kim, Somi
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Kim, Somi
Oral Surgery Partners PC
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Kim, Somi
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Kim, Somi
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Klimashov, Kirill
225 Shrewsbury St
Worcester, MA 01604
(508) 799-0002
Chinese, Portuguese, Spanish, Korean

Koo, Yong-Han 

Shrewsbury Dentistry
193 Boston Tpke Ste 6140
Shrewsbury, MA 01545
(508) 669-7140
Spanish

Langevin, Claude Jean
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Langevin, Claude Jean
Central Orthodontic Associates
100 Whalon St Ste 1A
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 345-6911

Langevin, Claude Jean
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Langevin, Claude-Jean
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Lee, David W
Aspen Dental
14 Commercial Rd
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-9900

Lee, David W 

Aspen Dental
537 Lincoln St Ste 3
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 854-0400

Lee, David W 

Aspen Dental
434 Southbridge St Ste B
Auburn, MA 01501
(508) 752-6649

Manthos, Laurie
Laurie Manthos DMD PC
200 Lincoln St Ste 1
Worcester, MA 01605
(508) 752-2100

Shen, Xue Yu
9 Linden St
Worcester, MA 01609
(508) 755-0008

Singer, Michael D
Oral Surgery Partners PC
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Singer, Michael D
Fitchburg Dentistry And Braces PC
505 John Fitch Hwy
Fitchburg, MA 01420
(978) 348-2000
Polish, Portuguese, Spanish, Arabic,
French, Pashto, Persian, Russian, Hindi,
Tamil

Singer, Michael D
Allure Family Dental Inc
80 Erdman Way Ste 201
Leominster, MA 01453
(978) 840-0300
Russian, Portuguese, Spanish

Singer, Michael David
Omg Smiles
388 Park Ave
Worcester, MA 01610
(508) 798-6565
Spanish

Vellis, Peter A
102 Shore Dr Ste 205
Worcester, MA 01605
(978) 392-9095

Yang, Qian
41 Park Ave Ste 3-4
Worcester, MA 01605
(774) 613-2300
Chinese, Korean, Arabic, French, Hindi

New Hampshire
Cheshire
Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma
Aspen Dental
342 Winchester St
Keene, NH 03431
(603) 352-0502

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 8



Vermont
Windham
Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh 

Aspen Dental
927 Putney Rd
Brattleboro, VT 05301
(802) 775-1170

Classic (PPO) - July 21, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 9



A page(s)

Abunasra, Nazeeh 1, 5, 7, 9
Abunasra, Nazeeh J 1

Abunasra, Nazeeh Juma 1, 5, 8
Ahmed, Layeeq 7

Azzouni, Laith S 7

B page(s)

Babameto, Blendi E 7

Babayev, Imanuel 1

Bangiyev, Simon 1

Beanland, David R 7

Blanco, David G 5

C page(s)

Chuang, Sung Kiang 7

Culver, Jimmy Lon 5, 7

D page(s)

Dermody, Charles P 5

Desesa, Christopher Robert 5

Dipirro, Mary Elizabeth 7

E page(s)

Edibam, Naushad R 1

Edibam, Naushad Ratan 1

F page(s)

Fenton, David 1, 2
Fishbein, Gary T 2, 5

G page(s)

Galbraith, David Archibald 2

Gibbs, Ian C 2

Gibbs, Ian Corey 2

Gilardetti, Robert S 7

Goldman, Jonathan Frank 2

Gupta, Abhishek 5, 7

H page(s)

Hein, Mary E 5

Helal, Deeb 7

Howard, Joseph R 2

Huang, David 2, 3

I page(s)

Ilshahuome, Mohamed 7

K page(s)

Kang, Albert 7

Kang, Brandon 3

Kashmanian, John 7

Kelly, Dorrance T 3, 5
Kim, Chi Young 5, 7
Kim, Chi-Young 5, 6, 7, 8
Kim, Somi 6, 8
Klimashov, Kirill 8

Kobakov, Mikhail 3

Koo, Yong-Han 8

L page(s)

Landesberg, Regina 3

Langevin, Claude Jean 6, 8
Langevin, Claude-Jean 6, 8
Lee, David 6

Lee, David W 8

Lee, Karis 3

Lee, Susan 3

M page(s)

Manthos, Laurie 8

Mccabe, John 4

Mcguire, Barry Roland 4

Murdakhayev, Arsen 4

Murphy III, George A 4

N page(s)

Nguyen, Tuyen Dang 4

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



P page(s)

Peracchio, Paul C 4, 5

R page(s)

Rosenlicht, Joel Lawrence 4

S page(s)

Saunders, Daniel R 4, 5
Shen, Xue Yu 8

Sheth, Sonam 6

Singer, Michael D 6, 8
Singer, Michael David 8

Smullin, Steven E 4

Smullin, Steven Edward 4

Szal, Richard L 5

T page(s)

Tingey, Ian C 4

Torchia, John W 6

Traub, Daniel J 4

V page(s)

Vellis, Peter A 8

W page(s)

Wachs, Kenneth R 4

Weinstock, Robert J 6

Weyman, Brett A 4

Y page(s)

Yang, Qian 8

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.
 
Important Notice
Any provider included in this directory is listed for outpatient services.  In addition, the directory includes information regarding whether
the provider is currently accepting new patients.

Disclaimer Information

12


